1. Home
  2. News
  3. Meat Recalls

Interstate Meat recalls ground beef

The products may be contaminated with E. coli O157:H7

Ground beef package label
Photo source: USDA
Interstate Meat Distributors of Clackamas, Ore., is recalling approximately 28,356 pounds of ground beef.

The products may be contaminated with E. coli O157:H7.

A list of the raw, ground beef items, produced on December 20, 2021, may be found here.

The recalled products, bearing the establishment number “EST. 965” inside the USDA mark of inspection or printed next to the time stamp and use or freeze by date, were sold at retail stores in Arizona, California, Nevada, Oregon, Utah, Washington, and Wyoming.

What to do

Customers who purchased the recalled products should not consume them. Instead, they should discard or return them to the place of purchase.

Consumers with questions may contact the company at (503) 656-6168.

Looking for short term health insurance?

Shop plans on Health Network now

Get quote now